Mike Davison, PsyD

Dr. Kristy McKiness

Kendra Roseboro

Charles A. Woods, MS.
Heather LaFond

Dr. Andrea Graves

Jodi Macaluso

Lori Seeler

Angela Bonneville, LCSW

Dr. Janet O. Robinson, PhD
Linda Porter, LCPC,BCC

Mark Maciuszek

Gary Kujawa

Des Raferty, LCSW,MSW
Melanie R. Pignotti, LCPC
Cindy Hitchcock, LCSW, CADC
Bonnie McPhilips, LCPC, CRADC
Brittany Gruver, LCSW
Richard P. Weber, Psy.D.
Cindy McKnight MS, LCPC
Living Pono Counseling

Dr. Carrie Steiner

1% Responder Wellness Center
Dr. Robin Kroll, PsyD

Emily McKenna

15t Responder Therapists

847/490-7639
331-213-9706
708/669-6211
630-935-3616
815/200-8653
630/423-5998
847-812-3833
312/476-9620
224-357-7222
847-420-6529
847-641-1193
708-203-6619
773-892-6422
630/373-7149
224-276-6339
847/373-5700
815/494-6556
815/494-6556
847-275-9314
847/989-4708
224/424-4194
773/909-9094
773/909-9094
847-778-9322
708-996-0774

01/2026

Chicago Suburbs

Arlington Heights

Aurora
Beverly
Bolingbrook
Bradley

Burr Ridge
Carol Stream

KM Institute kristy@thekminstitute.com
ourjourneywithin33@gmail.com
chasewoodcounseling@comcast.net
riseandthrivewellness.net
Dr.Graves@restoringwellness-clinical.com
Jodi.Macaluso@amitahealth.org

Channahon/Plainfield

Crystal Lake
Deerfield
Deerfield
Elmhurst
Frankfort
Highland Park

Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Joliet

Joliet

Lake Bluff
Libertyville

Libertyville/Gurnee

Lombard
Lombard

Long Grove/Chgo.

Mokena

Angelabonneville149@gmail.com

linda.porter23@yahoo.com
jenmk1018@att.net
gkujawal0l@gmail.com

melanie.pignotti@gmail.com

bluelineprofconsultants@gmail.com
bluelineprofconsultants@gmail.com
emcnsl@comcast.net
cindy@livingponocounseling.com
www.livingponocounseling.com

1% Responder Wellness Center
www.firstresponderswellnesscenter.com
drrobinkroll@aol.com
emm1080@yahoo.com




Wendy Pawelski, LCPC,
Cheryl Frommelt, M.S.

Rod Ogilivie, MA

Aaron Polsky, LCSW

Laura Farrar, M.S.

Dr. Inna Mirsky

Dan McGuire

Dr. Howard Weissman

Dr. Colleen Fairbanks, PhD.
Althea Olson

Angie’s Place

Christie Fry

Carla Marquez Ripley, LCPC
Jennifer Ahrens, LPC

Clark Beckley, LCSW

Michael Tavolacci,PhD, LCPC
Nahrain Tavolacci, PsyD, LCPC
Modern Me Psychology

Dr. Erin Terada PsyD

Dr. Jinnie Cristerna, RhD.

Dr. Ralph Whetstine, PhD.
Sonja Depratt LCPC

Colin Ryan, Psy.D

Dr. Kammie Juzwin, PsyD
Steve Smith, LCSW

Melissa Joseph

John Jochem, PhD

Shari Matthews Huizar, LCSW
Geri Silic, LCSW

Dr. Marla Friedman, Psy.D. PC.

Dr. Michelle Lilly

630-282-8589
630-718-0717
888/545-5707
630/730-5123
630-618-0717
815/904-3018
815/904-3018
847-412-0922
630-903-3854
630-383-2077
630/442-1895
630/442-1895
630/442-1895
847/220-1442
630/442-1895
630-358-9821
630-358-9821
630/358-9821
630/358-9821
312-382-8710
708-825-6108
815/370-0987
847-999-5106
224/678-9033
630/377-6613
630/962-2725
847/680-0755
224-484-0698
219/805-2441
630-510-3966
630/696-2443

Naperville
Naperville
Naperville
Naperville
Naperville
New Lenox
New Lenox
Northbrook
Oak Brook
Oswego
Oswego/Lisle
Oswego/Lisle
Oswego/Lisle
Oswego/Lisle
Oswego
Roselle
Roselle
Roselle
Roselle

Schaumburg/Chgo.

Schaumburg
Shorewood
Skokie/ Chicago
St. Charles

St. Charles
Sugar Grove
Vernon Hills
West Dundee

Western Springs

Wheaton
Wheaton

Wendy@IlvylLaneCounseling.com
Cheryl@fvinstitute.com

NICISM Team, ICISF Instructor
NICISM Team
laurafarrar@fvinstitute.com

IL DOC www.augustinewellness.org
www.augustinewellness.org
drhweissman@aol.com
DrColleenFairbanks@gmail.com
althea220@comcast.net
www.angies-place.com
cristiefry@yahoo.com (Angie’s Place)
carla@yourstorylnc.com

NI-CISM Team President
clark@yourstorylnc.com
www.modernmepsychology.com
www.modernmepsychology.com
www.modernmepsychology.com

Jinnie@highachiever.net
DrRalphW@gmail.com

re: Denise Wilburn

colin@psi.support

NICISM, Haymarket

NICISM, former police

1%t Responder and General Counseling

shari@holdinghopeservices.org

gsilictherapy@gmail.com Park Ridge PD SW

support@BadgeOfLife.org
michelle@lilly-consulting.com



Dr. Greg Lewis, Psy.D.
Jada Hudson, M.S

Dr. Stephanie Kutzen, PhD.

Denise Wilburn

Debra Bartelt

Dr. Stevan Hobfoll, PhD
Michael Pentangelo

Dr. Gregory Sarlo. Psy.D
Dr. C. Daniel Brewer, Psy.D
Dr. Timothy O’Brien, Psy.D
Angelika Danek, LCSW

Dr. Robin Kroll, Psy.D

Dr. Robin Peterson

Dr. John Weisch

Dr. Kate Salsberry
Alyssa Matz

Kris Hull-Houghton
Beth Stone

Scott Schwartz
Christina Wassenhove
Inside Out Counseling
SouthPark Psychology

630-653-2300
630-815-3735
847-256-1111
815/290-9711

847-530-3949
312-942-5932
312-519-9791
773-880-2235
773-413-6006
773-683-3500
773-313-3757
847/778-9322

563/355-4879
563/219-7700
563/210-5956
563/232-9799
563/ 508-2268
563/359-4049
563/359-4106
563/265-1203
563/424-0136
309/797-2900

Wheaton
Wheaton
Wilmette
Wilmington

Chicago
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL

Quad Cities (IL and 1A)
Bettendorf, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Bettendorf, IA
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, 1A
Davenport, I1A
Moline, IL

Hudson Clinical Counseling

wilburncounseling@gmail.com

dbarteltl6@gmail.com

mpentangelo25@gmail.com
Dr.GregorySarlo@gmail.com
Dr.DanielBrewer@gmail.com
DrTim@HindsOBrien.com
angelika.danek@ambh.org
www.bravewellnesscenter.com

Telehealth
j-wiesch@themadtherapy.com
slaintemindbodybeauty@gmail.com

Innerworks Therapy Service

Psychology Health Group

Ideal Health and Wellness

Ideal Health and Wellness Wagsforwellnessgc.com

Dr. Carl Vincent



Linda Cherry

Alan Moreland

Dr. Ryan Stivers, PhD.
Colleen Worley

Bradley Post

Stephanie Seidl, MA, LPC

Dr. Terrance Lichtenwald PhD

Dr. Raymond Koziol

Mark Honzel (Responder Resources

Karin Leden MSW LCSW

April Foiles LPC, CFRC
Heather LaFond LPC, CFRC
Timmy Hanks, MA, LCPC
Mark Benson, LCPC

Dr. Mindy J Melton

Sara Bahn

Peggy Rabbe, MS-LCPC
Mike Tozar

Tom Champion, PhD,
Rachel Kent MA, LCPC
Kelsey Perkins MSW, LCSW

309-713-1485
309-264-9410
309-213-2185
309/306-2766
309/681-5652
309/692-6622

815-494-0234
608-833-9290
815/985-0703
815-988-2524

618/567-3206
815/859-9874
262/245-6294
309-212-4192
217-685-4197
217-679-5379
217-679-0356
217-288-4387
800-292-3399
618/205-9341
618/977-6252

Peoria Area
Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL

Rockford Area
Loves Park, IL
Madison, WI
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL

Other
Alton, IL
Bourbonnais, IL
Lake Geneva, WI
Normal
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Champaign
Champaign
Swansea, IL
Maryuville, IL

info@summitfamily.net
alanmoreland@hotmail.com
summitfamilytherapy.com
cworleylcpc@gmail.com
Chapin &Russell Associates
The Antioch Group

Terry@DrLichtenwald.com

https://responderresources.clientsecure.me
karinkay208@gmail.com

april@lovejoylegacy.com
heatherlafondcounseling@gmail.com
NICISM Team
markbensonlcpc@gmail.com
MIJMELTON @gatewayfoundation.org
DrSaraBahn@BehavioralHealth.center

Two Roads Wellness Clinic
https://www.campionbarrow.com/
www.midwestadvancedbehavioralhealth.com
kelsey@anewperspectiveinc.com




